10-03:10:Q1AM:First Am Titis-Ely

;1 775 289 3343

A.P. No.

001-112-11

Escrow No. 152

152-2028910-MJ/KAZ

WHEN RECORDED; MAJL TAX STATEMENT TO: Patrick J. Donohue 5715 Gilbert Lane Las Vegas, NV. 89130

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:

- The undersigned as OWNER of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter described.
- 2. The FULL NAME of the undersigned is Patrick J. Donohue.
- The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is 5715 Gilbert Lane, Las Vegas, NV. 89130.
- The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: IN FEE.
- The FULL NAMES and FULL ADDRESSES of ALL PERSONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMMON are: Patrick J. Donohue, Judith Donohue, Tara E. Donohue, 5715 Gilbert Lane, Las Vegas, NV. 89130
- The full names and full addresses of the predecessors in interest of the undersigned of the
 property was transferred subsequent to the commencement of the work of improvement herein
 referred to: N/A
- The work of improvement completed is described as follows: Set Up of Manufactured Home to convert to real property.
- The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for such work of improvement is Mast Enterprises
- The street address of said property is 001-112-11, 001-112-12, 001-112-31, Pioche, NV 89043.
- The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of Pioche, County
 of Lincoln, State of Nevada, and is described as follows:

Lots 19, 20, 21 and 22 in Block 26 of the Town of Ploche, as said lots and block are platted and described on the Official Plat of said Town of Ploche now on file in the Office of the County Recorder of Lincoln County, Nevada.

Date: 1-14-63

Patrick 3. Donohue

BOOK 169 PAGE 544

:1 775 289 3343

A.P.N.: 001-112-11

Notice of Completion - continued

File No.: 152-2028910 (MJ)

Verification for NON INDIVIDUAL Owner

-10-03:10:01AM;First Am Title-Ely

I, the undersigned, declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Nevada that I am the owner/agent of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property described in the above notice; that I have read said notice, that I know and understand the contents thereof, and the facts stated therein are true and correct.

By: Grerid J. Donam

STATE OF NEVADA

COUNTY OF LINCOLN)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on

Patrick J. Cononue

Notary Public

(My commission expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC EINTE OF NEWADA County of Clark CYNTHIA KHAN April No. 97-3076-1 My April France July 28, 2005

TESTIS ODDIES TO OBE THE TESTIS OF THE TESTI

First American Title

119383